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No PART NAME QTY 

1 CAROUSEL 2 

2 M8 X 10 ALLEN SCREW 2 

3 5mm ALLEN KEY 1 

INTERFACE KIT 

A M4 X 12 CROSS SCREW 4 

B M4 WASHER 4 

C M4 NUT 4 

 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 

1. Fix the Ø50mm (2”) pole to the ceiling. 

2. Disassemble the camera ceiling mounting plate from the main body of the camera. 

3. Loosely fix the carousel (parts 1) to the camera ceiling mounting plate using the M4 x 12 

screws (part A), M4 washers (part B) and M4 nuts (part C). DO NOT TIGHTEN YET. 

4. Slide the flanges of the carousel into the bottom of the pole. Fix the carousel to the pole by 

screwing the two M8 X 10 screws (part 2) through the pole into the M8 holes in the carousel 

plate. 

5. Now go back and tighten the M4 x 12 screws (from step 3) to securely fix the carousel to the 

camera ceiling mounting plate. 

6. Assemble the main body of the camera to the camera ceiling mounting plate to complete 

the installation. 
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